Northwest Bible Church – Oct. 12, 2014 – Worship Service – Alan Conner
Jn. 16:23-24
The Joy of Answered Prayer

Intro


A. THE PRIVILEGE OF PRAYER

	1) The timing of prayer:	


	
	2) The nature of prayer:	
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	4) The direct access of prayer (vv. 26-27). 



B. THE JOY OF ANSWERED PRAYER

	1) 


	2) 


	3) 


	4) 


Conclusion
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